
 

 
  F.NO.NBAIR/3-479/2021-22                                    Date: 16.04.2021 
 

DUE ON: 10.05.2021 
 

TENDER NOTICE FOR SUPPLY OF DESKTOP COMPUTER WITH ACEESSSOIRES, UPS & 
BATTERIES  

 On behalf of the Director, ICAR-NBAIR online Bids (Commercial Bids) through e-procurement are 
invited for supply of SUPPLY OF DESKTOP COMPUTER WITH ACEESSSOIRES, UPS & 
BATTERIES. The general information as regard to collection and submission of tender form is as under:-  

Sl. No. Description QTY Last Date for 
submission of 

tender 

Date of Tender 
opening 

 
1.  DESKTOP COMPUTER 02 nos. 

 
 
 

10.05.2021 
(by 11:00 hours) 

11.05.2021 
(by 11:00 hours) 

2.  Screen protector: ANTI BLUE LIGHT Protector 18Inches 
and 23 Inches Widescreen Desktop Monitor. 
 

18” (01 no.) 
23” (3 no.) 

3.  UPS 1050VA  

 

150AH Tall Tubular Battery to 8 Hour Battery Back Up 

 

02 nos. 
 
 

02 nos. 

 Earnest Money Deposit – ₹ 15,000/- 
 
Detailed tender document can be downloaded from the website of CPPP www.eproc.gov.in.  
 
Priorities will be given to Make in India Products as per the Guidelines of Government of India. 
 
This Tender-Notice is being issued with no financial commitment and the Director, ICAR-NBAIR reserves the 
right to change or vary any part thereof or cancel this tender-notice at any stage.  
 

 
 

Administrative Officer 

भा.कृ.अनु.प.- रा Ō̓ ीयकृिषकीटसंसाधनɯूरो 
ICAR - NATIONAL BUREAU OF AGRICULTURAL INSECT RESOURCES 

 (भारतीयकृिषअनुसंधानपįरषद)  
(Indian Council of Agricultural Research) 

डाकपेिटकासंƥा  2491,हे. कृ. फामŊडाकघर, बʟारीरोड, बŐगलुŜ- ५६००२४, भारत 
P. B. No. 2491, H.A.Farm Post, Ballari Road, Hebbal, Bengaluru -560 024, India 

Phone: 080-23511998; Fax: 080-23411961; Website: http://www.nbair.res.in; Email: nbair@icar.gov.in 
(ISO 9001:2008 Certified Organization) 

http://www.eproc.gov.in.
http://www.nbair.res.in;
mailto:nbair@icar.gov.in

